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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2019 403.736,58 2.281.454,91 2.685.191,49 2.685.191,49

2020 3.577.521,22 3.577.521,22 6.262.712,71

2021 3.533.222,59 27.060.000,00 30.593.222,59 36.855.935,30

2022 3.518.968,14 59.585.000,00 63.103.968,14 99.959.903,44

2023 3.124.865,00 55.115.000,00 58.239.865,00 158.199.768,45

2024 2.751.414,85 78.984.000,00 81.735.414,85 239.935.183,29

2025 2.192.770,09 22.415.000,00 24.607.770,09 264.542.953,38

2026 1.960.576,95 53.180.000,00 55.140.576,95 319.683.530,34

2027 1.219.635,19 44.840.000,00 46.059.635,19 365.743.165,52

2028 662.137,57 21.000.000,00 21.662.137,57 387.405.303,09

2029 250.900,00 16.210.000,00 16.460.900,00 403.866.203,09

Summe 23.195.748,18 380.670.454,91 403.866.203,09

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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